2. Listado provisional de inscritos por pruebas y marcas.

V Xornada Copa Deputacion - Aire Libre

[ Fecna inci EYSYES

200m MASC. AL_ABM

Marca
00:22.81
00:22.87
00:23.28
00:23.35
00:23.81
00:24.13
00:24.46
00:24.55
00:24.82
00:24.82
00:25.17
00:25.40
00:25.46
00:25.80
00:26.02
00:26.07
00:26.10
00:26.27
00:27.73
00:29.30

400m MAS!
Marca
00:50.18
00:50.33
00:51.01
00:53.28
00:53.61
00:53.67
00:54.93
00:54.99
00:55.62
00:56.03
00:56.59
00:56.96
00:57.29
00:59.21
01:02.50

N° Licencia
GA 2023486
GA 768689
AG 2023228
AG 2027261
GA 768796
GA 768537
AG 2028620
GA 2023483
AG 766704
GA 768977
GA 765212
AG 2026619
SE 8771
AG 2024322
AG 2478
GA 769397
GA 769327
GA 766184
AG 2027397
GA 19911
GA 2023471
AG 1690
GA 769311
GA 2023424
GA 769424
GA 769428

N° Licencia
GA 764726
GA 768689
AG 2027261
GA 2023348
GA 766239
AG 766704
GA 768977
AG 2027398
GA 2023463
AG 2027020
AG 2016709
AG 2025282
GA 769397
GA 766184
AG 2027397
AG 1690
GA 2023424
GA 769197
AG 3649
GA 769152
GA 769424
GA 769154
GA 2023387
GA 769428

Nombre
TOME LOPEZ, PABLO
SANYANG , DEMBA
FERNANDEZ BLANCO, YAGO
DOS SANTOS , THIARLE GABRIEL
BORREGO YANEZ, MIGUEL
LLOPIS PAZO, JAVIER
BENA DE RETTE MORAN, MARTIN
VILLARES VAZQUEZ, ADRIAN
CES CIGARRAN, GABRIEL
DAPENA VILLAVERDE, SANTIAGO
CAAMANO PEREZ, JUAN JOSE
PEREZ GUERRA, VICTOR
IJALBA SANCHEZ, ADRIAN
FERNANDEZ TATO, NARCISO
VAZQUEZ LOPEZ, DANIEL
GOMEZ FERNANDEZ, ADRIAN
PINEIRO LAGE, DIEGO
RODRIGUEZ TOJEIRO, PABLO
MAYO PINEIRO, HUGO
GONZALEZ CASTRO, FERNANDO
ALLER GARCIA, MATEO
CASAL COUTO, FERNANDO
CASTEDO HERMIDA, SAMUEL
DAHMUNI LAHRACH, MOAAD
GONZALEZ NUNEZ, IKER
VAZQUEZ OREJAS, JAVIER ANGEL

Nombre
NUNEZ LUGILDE, IAGO
SANYANG , DEMBA
DOS SANTOS , THIARLE GABRIEL
DIAZ SALAS, ALEIX
BARROS CARBALLO, DIEGO
CES CIGARRAN, GABRIEL
DAPENA VILLAVERDE, SANTIAGO
FERNANDEZ NOVOA, MARTIN
ARIAS FERNANDEZ, NICOLAS
GARCIA FERNANDEZ, BRUNO
TELLA ALVAREZ, MARCOS
PARENTE TURNES, OSCAR
GOMEZ FERNANDEZ, ADRIAN
RODRIGUEZ TOJEIRO, PABLO
MAYO PINEIRO, HUGO
CASAL COUTO, FERNANDO
DAHMUNI LAHRACH, MOAAD
DIAZ BARREIRO, ALVARO
DIAZ SALAZAR, JULIO
GARCIA ALVARINO, JOSE
GONZALEZ NUREZ, IKER
MARTINEZ DOMINGUEZ, ANTON
RIVAS SOBRADO, MARCOS
VAZQUEZ OREJAS, JAVIER ANGEL

Nac

ISNCRITOS/AS

Ao Club
1 Atletica Lucense
1 Club Atletismo Naron
95 Marineda Atletico
0 Club Atletismo Naron
99 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega
74 Atletismo Fontes do Sar
3 Atletica Lucense
3 Atletica Lucense
99 Atletica Lucense
83 Club Atletismo Estrada
70 Marineda Atletico
84 Ourense Atletismo
0 Utrerano Atletismo
3 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega
3 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega
81 SD Compostela Atletismo
3 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega
2 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal
4 Atletica Lucense
53 ADAS Proinor
4 CA Millaraio
82 SD Compostela Atletismo
3 Atletismo Friol
2 Atletica Lucense
3 Atletica Lucense

64 Verxel Nutricion Dep

Ao Club
96 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega
1 Club Atletismo Naron
0 Club Atletismo Naron
3 Atletica Lucense
1 Comesafia Sporting Club
99 Atletica Lucense
83 Club Atletismo Estrada
2 Ourense Atletismo
3 Atletica Lucense
87 Universidad Santiago
92 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega
2 Club Atletismo Negreira
81 SD Compostela Atletismo
2 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal
4 Atletica Lucense
82 SD Compostela Atletismo
2 Atletica Lucense
4 Ourense Atletismo
3 Atletica Lucense
3 Atletica Lucense
3 Atletica Lucense
4 Atletica Lucense
3 Maderas Barcia Lourenza

64 Verxel Nutricion Dep

TR 5/02/20%0

Fecha Lugar
22/06/2019 LUGO
06/07/2019 GRANOLLERS
01/02/2020 LUGO
22/06/2019 LUGO
02/02/2019 LUGO
30/06/2019 SAGUNTO
08/02/2020 LA CORUNA
02/02/2019 LUGO
26/01/2019 LUGO
15/06/2019 VIGO
15/06/2019 LA CORUNA
15/06/2019 OURENSE
24/05/2019 CARMONA (SEVILLA)
26/01/2019 LUGO
01/02/2020 LUGO
12/01/2019 OURENSE
26/01/2019 LUGO
31/05/2019 LA CORUNA
01/02/2020 LUGO
26/01/2019 LUGO

Fecha Lugar
17/05/2019 LUGO

17/05/2019 LUGO

22/06/2019 LUGO

25/05/2019 VIGO

13/04/2019 PEREIRO DE AGUIAR - ORENSE
19/01/2020 OURENSE

03/03/2019 OURENSE

18/01/2020 OURENSE

18/05/2019 VIGO

16/02/2019 A POBRA DO CARAMINAL
18/01/2020 OURENSE

05/05/2019 FERROL

16/02/2019 A POBRA DO CARAMINAL
17/05/2019 LUGO

15/12/2019 OURENSE

Dorsal

Dorsal

MMP
2281
2284
2328
2335
2341
2413
2482
2455
2480
2441
2400
2540
2546
2580
2602
2528
2610
2627
2773
2604

MMP
4994
5007
5101
5328
5299
5533
5405

5562
5603
5890
5696
5700
5921

MMT
ADMITIDO
ADMITIDO
2328 ADMITIDO
ADMITIDO
ADMITIDO
ADMITIDO
2482 ADMITIDO
ADMITIDO
2512 ADMITIDO
2573 ADMITIDO
ADMITIDO
ADMITIDO
ADMITIDO
ADMITIDO
2602 ADMITIDO
ADMITIDO
ADMITIDO
2689 ADMITIDO
2773 ADMITIDO
ADMITIDO
ADMITIDO
ADMITIDO
ADMITIDO
ADMITIDO
ADMITIDO
ADMITIDO

MMT
ADMITIDO
ADMITIDO
ADMITIDO
ADMITIDO
ADMITIDO
ADMITIDO
ADMITIDO
ADMITIDO
ADMITIDO
ADMITIDO
ADMITIDO
ADMITIDO
ADMITIDO
ADMITIDO
ADMITIDO
ADMITIDO
ADMITIDO
ADMITIDO
ADMITIDO
ADMITIDO
ADMITIDO
ADMITIDO
ADMITIDO
ADMITIDO

1.000m MASC. AL_CM

Marca
02:51.72
03:03.43
03:14.7

N° Licencia
GA 769303
AG 2024643
GA 2023522
AG 2025032

Nombre
REGO VEIGAS, IVAN
DARRIBA CORRAL, RUBEN
LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ, ANDRES
PARDO RODRIGUEZ, ADRIAN JAVIER

Nac

Aiio Club
5 Atletica Lucense
5 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega
6 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega

5 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega

Fecha Lugar
05/05/2019 FERROL
17/05/2019 LUGO
23/11/2019 LUGO

Dorsal

MMP

25172
30343
31470

MMT
ADMITIDO
ADMITIDO
ADMITIDO
ADMITIDO

1.500m MASC. AL_ABM

Marca
04:02.80
04:14.05
04:19.89
04:24.51
04:26.43
04:46.87
04:46.99
05:03.10
05:09.90

N° Licencia
GA 766253
GA 769154
GA 2023288
GA 769152
GA 17661
AG 2016100
AG 2018216
AG 2024664
GA 2023417
AG 2023194

Nombre
ABDOUN BECHIKI, SAID
MARTINEZ DOMINGUEZ, ANTON
CADAYA RODRIGUEZ, ALEJANDRO GERARDO
GARCIA ALVARINO, JOSE
DIAZ FERNANDEZ, XABIER
FERNANDEZ GARCIA, RICARDO
FERNANDEZ DIAZ, PABLO
VAZQUEZ RAMOS, MANUEL
SANCHEZ CASTEDO, MANUEL
CASTRO PRIMOY, SAMUEL

Nac

Afio Club
2 Ourense Atletismo
4 Atletica Lucense
0 Ourense Atletismo
3 Atletica Lucense
74 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega
93 Verxel Nutricion Dep
3 Atletismo Ribadeo
70 Verxel Nutricion Dep
63 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega

4 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal

Fecha Lugar
15/06/2019 OURENSE
29/12/2019 OURENSE
20/01/2019 OURENSE
29/12/2019 OURENSE
09/06/2019 LA CORUNA
08/06/2019 LUGO
02/02/2019 LUGO
02/02/2019 LUGO
02/02/2019 LUGO

Dorsal

MMP
40280

41338

42104
44687
44699
50310
50990

MMT
ADMITIDO
ADMITIDO
ADMITIDO
ADMITIDO
ADMITIDO
ADMITIDO
ADMITIDO
ADMITIDO
ADMITIDO
ADMITIDO



GA 769275
GA9

AG 2929
GA 19555
GA 768683
AG 2026512
GA 769198
AG 2025935

200m FEM. AL _ABF

N° Licencia
GA 765903
GA 769367
GA 769277
GA 765786
AG 763722
AG 2027654
AG 2018327
GA 769435
AG 2025812
AG 2016875
AG 769368
AG 2027011
GA 15983
AG 2015411
AG 2022472
AG 2023091
AG 7737
AG 2027957

Marca
00:25.36
00:26.58
00:26.98
00:28.09
00:28.38
00:28.93
00:29.05
00:29.53
00:29.84
00:29.95
00:31.85
00:33.11

400m FEM. AL _ABF

DARRIBA CORRAL, KEVIN
FERNANDEZ ARGULL, DAVID
FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ, EMILIO RAMON
FERNANDEZ SANGIAO, JOSE MANUEL
GUDE VILA, JUAN ANTONIO

LOPEZ SAAVEDRA, OSCAR

RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ, JOSE BENITO
VAZQUEZ DIAZ, DIEGO

Nombre
IGLESIAS BARBAZAN, NEREA
LOPEZ FERNANDEZ, LARA
LENCE IGLESIAS, BRENDA
LOPEZ FERNANDEZ, PAULA
GARCIA FABREGAS, JUDIT
CHAN PRADO, LAURA
RAMOS VIZOSO, CRISTINA
LOPEZ LOPEZ, SILVIA
FERNANDEZ FONTICOBA, NURIA
REY GONZALEZ, UXIA
CADERNO PEREZ, CIELOS
LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ, IRENE
CARREIRA COSTAS, MONTSERRAT
CREGO PEREZ, SOFIA
LOPEZ BELLO, IRENE
LOPEZ CORDERO, EDURNE
QUINTAS CARREIRA, PATRICIA
RIVAS SALGUEIRO, LAURA

ESP
ESP

Nac
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

0 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega
1 Corufia Comarca

64 Atletismo Ribadeo

61 Verxel Nutricion Dep

74 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega
4 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega
4 Ourense Atletismo

90 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega

Ao Club

2 Atletismo Fontes do Sar
2 At. Femenino Celta
3 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega
1 Club Atletismo Naron

99 Atletica Lucense
4 Riazor Corufia
3 Marineda Atletico
3 Atletica Lucense
2 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal
3 CA Millaraio

97 SD Compostela Atletismo
3 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega

67 Comesania Sporting Club
2 Club Atletismo Naron
4 Marineda Atletico

10 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal

90 Comesaiia Sporting Club
2 AtRias Baixas

4.19.09

Fecha Dorsal
11/05/2019 PAMPLONA
15/06/2019 VALLADOLID
01/02/2020 LUGO
01/02/2020 LUGO
03/01/2020 FERROL
01/02/2020 LUGO
31/05/2019 LA CORUNA
02/02/2019 LUGO
03/01/2020 FERROL
15/06/2019 VIGO
01/02/2020 LUGO
01/02/2020 LUGO

Lugar

1330

42321 ADMITIDO
ADMITIDO
ADMITIDO
42953 ADMITIDO
ADMITIDO
ADMITIDO
ADMITIDO
ADMITIDO

MMP MMT
2496 ADMITIDA
2658 2700 ADMITIDA
2698 2698 ADMITIDA
2720 2809 ADMITIDA
2838 2838 ADMITIDA
2893 2893 ADMITIDA
2905 2985 ADMITIDA
2053 ADMITIDA
2084 2984 ADMITIDA
2095 3027 ADMITIDA
3185 3185 ADMITIDA
3311 3311 ADMITIDA
3211 ADMITIDA
3010 ADMITIDA
ADMITIDA
ADMITIDA
ADMITIDA
ADMITIDA

N° Licencia
GA 765578
GA 765515
GA 769367
AG 763722
AG 2024468
AG 765643
GA 769324
GA 769435
GA 768861
AG 2027957
GA 769101
GA 765296
AG 764004
GA 768544

Marca
00:59.54
01:00.32
01:00.35
01:04.15
01:05.11
01:05.34
01:05.36
01:05.61
01:07.76
01:18.96

Nombre
IGLESIAS FORNEIRO, ADIARATOU
CARBALLIDO CASTRO, MARIA
LOPEZ FERNANDEZ, LARA
GARCIA FABREGAS, JUDIT
NISTAL PALACIOS, LUCIA
MIGNOT TEIJEIRO, CHLOE
BREA CASTRO-GIL, IRIA
LOPEZ LOPEZ, SILVIA
PERMUY BOUZA, AROA
RIVAS SALGUEIRO, LAURA
ALONSO MOURELLE, MARTA
CASTRO VELA, MANUELA
PEREZ CORRAL, CARLA
VALLINES FERNANDEZ, ANA

Nac
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

Ao Club

99 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega
1 Atletismo Friol
2 At. Femenino Celta

99 Atletica Lucense
4 Marineda Atletico
3 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal
3 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega
3 Atletica Lucense
4 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal
2 AtRias Baixas
4 Maderas Barcia Lourenza
1 Club Atletismo Naron
4 CA Millaraio

3 Maderas Barcia Lourenza

Fecha Dorsal
02/02/2019 LUGO

22/06/2019 LUGO

31/03/2019 VIGO

11/01/2020 OURENSE

08/02/2020 LA CORUNA

25/05/2019 VIGO 828
08/06/2019 LUGO

02/02/2019 LUGO

18/01/2020 OURENSE 834
28/12/2019 MARIN

Lugar

1.02.39 18/01/20

MMP  MMT
5954 ADMITIDA
10032 ADMITIDA
10035 ADMITIDA
5906 ADMITIDA
ADMITIDA

10534 ADMITIDA
10536 ADMITIDA
10561 ADMITIDA
ADMITIDA

11896 ADMITIDA
ADMITIDA

5998 ADMITIDA
ADMITIDA

ADMITIDA

1.000m FEM. AL _CF

N° Licencia
AG 2027774
GA 136
GA 2023523
GA 2023524
AG 2023363

Marca
03:30.26
03:37.37
03:42.9
03:50.9
03:54.39

Nombre
RAMA LADO, ALEXIA
GOMEZ MENDEZ, ARIADNA
HERRERO PEREZ, CRISTINA
HERRERO PEREZ, UXIA
CAINZOS GARCIA, ANDREA

Nac
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

Afio Club
6 TRIKI TEAM
5 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal
6 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega
6 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega
6 LA MOCHILA DEL DEPORTE

Fecha Dorsal
14/12/2019 VIGO

15/05/2019 PONTEVEDRA

23/11/2019 LUGO

23/11/2019 LUGO

03/01/2020 FERROL

Lugar

MMP  MMT

33026 ADMITIDA
33737 ADMITIDA
34290 ADMITIDA
35090 ADMITIDA

35439 35439 ADMITIDA

1.500m FEM. AL _ABF

N° Licencia
GA 768583
GA 768582
GA 765984
GA 2023416
AG 2027115
AG 2022627
GA 769100
GA 84
GA4
GA 769280

Marca
04:56.60
05:04.62
05:16.98
05:41.87
05:54.24
05:59.71

Nombre
SANCHEZ LOPEZ, NOELIA
LAGE GIL, NEREA
VARELA MOLEJON, LUCIA
IGLESIAS PENELAS, EMMA
FERNANDEZ DIAZ, MARTA
DIAZ MESA, ROCIO
ALONSO MOURELLE, CARME
CARREGAL SOMME, MARIA
DIAZ FERNANDEZ, RAQUEL
VILA VEIGA, MERCEDES

Nac
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

Afio Club
3 Atletismo Friol
3 Atletismo Friol
3 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega
67 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega
99 Atletismo Ribadeo
68 Atletismo Ribadeo
4 Maderas Barcia Lourenza
0 Corufia Comarca
76 CA Lourenza

4 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega

Fecha Dorsal
22/06/2019 CASTELLON

28/12/2019 MARIN

08/06/2019 LUGO

11/05/2019 LUGO

08/06/2019 LUGO

02/02/2019 LUGO

Lugar

MMP  MMT
45660 ADMITIDA
50462 ADMITIDA
51698 ADMITIDA
54187 ADMITIDA
55424 ADMITIDA
55318 ADMITIDA
ADMITIDA
ADMITIDA
ADMITIDA
ADMITIDA



